
男子ダブルスＢクラス

Ａブロック
中平 流 M ３－０
吉金 侑哉 G 6-1
(Ｔｅａｍ も☆ｒｉｃｈ) P 143-77
田中 響 M ０－３
上原 翔斗 G 1-6

(愛翔会) P 88-143
森田 将之 M １－２
岩崎 智之 G 2-4

(石井体協・愛大クラブ) P 99-112
井手 直道 M ２－１
柳谷 朋樹 G 4-2

(バレル・愛媛公安) P 100-98

男子ダブルスＢクラス

Ｂブロック
川本 敬介 M １－２
田中 裕樹 G 4-5

(アイユークラブ・ハルトノファミリー) P 176-180

水本 海里 M ２－１
近藤 文貴 G 4-4

(南吉田クラブ・バレル) P 144-142

久保 純二 M ０－３
白石 章浩 G 3-6
(２１ＰＯＵＮＤ・ｅｆｆｏｒｔ) P 168-188

清家 裕貴 M ３－０
神野 裕亮 G 6-2

(石井体協) P 158-136

男子ダブルスＢクラス

勝-敗

 8-21
13-21

×

21- 9
21- 7

 9-21
 7-21

順　位
中平

吉金

１
21-11
17-21
21- 8

11-21
21-17
 8-21

○

×

21- 8
21-13

○ ○

×

田中
上原

４
19-21
 9-21

21-19
21- 9

×

○

10-21
10-21

21-10
21-10

×

○

森田
岩崎

３
19-21
17-21

21-19
21-17

×

○

井手
柳谷

２

22-20
24-26
24-22

20-22
26-24
22-24

○

×

順　位
川本

田中

３
21-15
15-21
17-21

15-21
21-15
21-17

×

○

13-21
21-14
21-18

×

○

水本
近藤

21-15
21-15

○

久保
白石

21-15
14-21
12-21

○

×

15-21
15-21

×

４
21-19
15-21
17-21

19-21
21-15
21-17

×

○

清家
神野

１

２
15-21
21-14
21-12

21-13
14-21
18-21

勝-敗

中平 流

吉金 侑哉 2

清家 裕貴 0
神野 裕亮

男子ダブルスＢ決勝トーナメント

(Team も☆rich）

(石井体協）

15-13

15-10



男子ダブルスＣクラス

Ａブロック
和田 透 M １－２
山本 琢己 G 3-4

(フレームショット) P 114-119

橋詰 怜治 M ３－０
今村 太哉 G 6-1

(愛翔会) P 142-92
光田 春貴 M ２－１
安藤 岬希 G 4-2

(愛翔会) P 121-92
樽島 博幸 M ０－３
谷本 猛 G 0-6
(Ｅ．Ｅ．Ｏ．Ｂ) P 52-126

男子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｂブロック
横山 芳紀 M ２－１
岩城 洋介 G 4-2

(愛翔会) P 119-102

田中 勇 M ０－３
橋本 康平 G 0-6

(フレームショット) P 90-126
石井 淳也 M １－２
丸岡 敦 G 2-4

(愛翔会) P 101-119

中元 秀和 M ３－０
清水 享祐 G 6-0
(北条クラブ・サイボウズ) P 126-89

男子ダブルスＣクラス

勝-敗

21-14
21-17

○

21-10
21-10

10-21
10-21

順　位
和田

山本

３
11-21
21-15
 9-21

21-11
15-21
21- 9

×

○

14-21
17-21

× ○

×

橋詰
今村

１
22-20
21-17

20-22
17-21

○

×

21- 6
21- 8

 6-21
 8-21

○

×

光田
安藤

２
21-10
21- 8

10-21
 8-21

○

×

樽島
谷本

４

21- 7
21-19

 7-21
19-21

○

×

順　位
横山

岩城

２
21-15
21-19

15-21
19-21

○

×

21-19
21-16

×

○

田中
橋本

21-13
21- 8

○

石井
丸岡

21-16
21-19

×

○

13-21
 8-21

×

３
18-21
15-21

21-18
21-15

×

○

中元
清水

１

４
16-21
19-21

19-21
16-21

勝-敗

男子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｃブロック
湯上 和幸 M １－１

山下 義広 G 2-2
(久友クラブ・Ｍｉｎｉ Ｂａｔｔｌｅｒｓ) P 64-80

藤井 翔太 M ０－２

村上 彰悟 G 0-4

(愛翔会) P 64-85
高岡 祐哉 M ２－０

一色 悠大 G 4-0

(愛翔会) P 84-47

勝-敗 順　位
湯上

山下

２
21-18
22-20

○

×

11-21
10-21

21-11
21-10

×

○

18-21
20-22

藤井

村上

３
12-21
14-21

21-12
21-14

×

○

高岡

一色

１

橋詰 怜治

今村 太哉 0

中元 秀和 (北条ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

清水 享祐 (ｻｲﾎﾞｳｽﾞ） 0 2

高岡 祐哉 2

一色 悠大

男子ダブルスＣ決勝トーナメント

(愛翔会）

(愛翔会）

15- 7

15-13

15-13

16-14



男子ダブルスＤクラス

Ａブロック
久保 賢憲 M ０－３
村上 貴大 G 1-6
(おっちぃ～ず) P 114-147

上田 雄貴 M ２－１
一色 颯真 G 4-4

(愛翔会) P 122-146

竹内 唯人 M ３－０
高山 漣希 G 6-0

(愛翔会) P 126-62
松井 康則 M １－２
角田 晃一 G 3-4

(ｇｏｏｓｅ・Ｂ．Ｃ．Ｆｉｇｈｔ) P 118-125

男子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｂブロック
高藤 真作 M １－２
城 隆昌 G 2-5

(フレームショット) P 106-143

長谷川 恵一 M ２－１
村上 学 G 4-2

(愛翔会) P 123-97
竹本 秀尚 M ０－３
浅野 貴大 G 1-6

(ＢＣ．Ｆｉｇｈｔ) P 107-144

伊勢岡 誠 M ３－０
小松 匡志 G 6-0

(ｇｏｏｓｅ) P 129-81

男子ダブルスＤクラス

勝-敗

21- 7
21-14

○

19-21
17-21

21-19
21-17

順　位
久保

村上

４
15-21
21-19
21-23

21-15
19-21
23-21

×

○

 7-21
14-21

× ×

○

上田
一色

２
 5-21
 7-21

21- 5
21- 7

×

○

 5-21
21-11
21-15

21- 5
11-21
15-21

○

×

竹内
高山

１
21-14
21-15

14-21
15-21

○

×

松井
角田

３

21-17
16-21
23-21

17-21
21-16
21-23

○

×

順　位
高藤

城

３
13-21
16-21

21-13
21-16

×

○

21- 7
21-10

×

○

長谷川
村上

24-22
21-17

○

竹本
浅野

10-21
13-21

○

×

22-24
17-21

×

４
12-21
13-21

21-12
21-13

×

○

伊勢岡
小松

１

２
21-10
21-13

 7-21
10-21

勝-敗

竹内 唯人

高山 漣希 1

伊勢岡 誠 2

小松 匡志

男子ダブルスＤ決勝トーナメント

(愛翔会）

(goose）

16-18

15-10

15-12



女子ダブルスＢクラス

Ａブロック
門田 知子 M ２－０
清家 菜々南 G 4-1

(ｏｃｅａｎｓ・バレル) P 97-86
石田 華乃 M ０－２

佐々木 奈央 G 0-4
(Ｂ．Ｃ．ｆｉｇｈｔ・Ｍｉｎｉ Ｂａｔｔｌｅｒｓ) P 63-84

増田 祐子 M １－１
鹿田 知美 G 3-2

(ｅｆｆｏｒｔ・エース松山) P 97-87

女子ダブルスＢクラス

Ｂブロック
伊勢岡 愛 M ２－０
福本 遙 G 4-0
(アフロブルース) P 87-61

濵中 美希 M ０－２
信岡 杏来 G 0-4

(愛翔会) P 40-84
有村 結由 M １－１
藤田 彩 G 2-2

(松山東雲女子大学・ｅｆｆｏｒｔ) P 83-65

女子ダブルスＢクラス

勝-敗 順　位
門田

清家

１
21-18
21-13

18-21
13-21

○

×

13-21
21-19
21-15

21-13
19-21
15-21

○

×

石田
佐々木

３
16-21
16-21

21-16
21-16

×

○

増田
鹿田

２

勝-敗 順　位
伊勢岡

福本

１
21-10
21-10

○

×

21-19
24-22

19-21
22-24

○

×

10-21
10-21

濵中
信岡

３
 8-21
12-21

21- 8
21-12

×

○

有村
藤田

２

門田 知子 (oceans）

清家 菜々南 (ﾊﾞﾚﾙ） 0

伊勢岡 愛 2

福本 遙

女子ダブルスＢ決勝トーナメント

(ｱﾌﾛﾌﾞﾙｰｽ）

16-14

15-13



女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ａブロック
池田 藍香 M ２－０
宮内 希実 G 4-1

(愛翔会) P 103-67
中岡 正美 M ０－２

野村 禎美 G 0-4
(久友クラブ) P 37-84

大波 淳子 M １－１
飯尾 幸 G 3-2

(松山市民クラブ・ＮＤクラブ) P 87-76

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｂブロック
豊岡 さおり M １－１
湯上 芳枝 G 3-2

(砥部クラブ・松山市民クラブ) P 94-72

石川 絵梨 M ０－２
渡邊 成美 G 0-4

(游バド・鷹ノ子バドミントンクラブ) P 34-84
デラタド ドンナ パール M ２－０
松本 雅子 G 4-1

(ＧＲＡＰＥ) P 101-73

女子ダブルスＣクラス

勝-敗 順　位
池田

宮内

１
21- 8
21-14

 8-21
14-21

○

×

19-21
21-14
21-10

21-19
14-21
10-21

○

×

中岡
野村

３
 7-21
 8-21

21- 7
21- 8

×

○

大波
飯尾

２

勝-敗 順　位
豊岡

湯上

２
21- 7
21- 6

○

×

17-21
21-17
14-21

21-17
17-21
21-14

×

○

 7-21
 6-21

石川
渡邊

３
13-21
 8-21

21-13
21- 8

×

○

デラタド
松本

１

池田 藍香

宮内 希実 1

ﾃﾞﾗﾀﾄﾞ ﾄﾞﾝﾅ ﾊﾟｰﾙ 2

松本 雅子

女子ダブルスＣ決勝トーナメント

(愛翔会）

(GRAPE）

12-15

16-14

15- 9



女子ダブルスＤクラス

Ａブロック
市川 恵美 M ３－０
西川 綾 G 6-0
(Ｂ．Ｃ．Ｆｉｇｈｔ) P 126-62
松原 昌美 M １－２
菊池 沙織 G 2-4

(味酒バド) P 92-118
梅木 遥菜 M ０－３
中西 悠衣菜 G 0-6

(松山東雲女子大学) P 72-126
山下 桜 M ２－１
宮武 菜々子 G 4-2

(愛翔会) P 117-101

女子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｂブロック
玉乃井 舞桜 M ２－１
池内 想奈 G 4-3

(松山東雲女子大学) P 139-115

大内 ふじ子 M ０－３
栗林 洋子 G 2-6
(あずきクラブ) P 128-167

藤田 七海 M １－２
中山 菜々美 G 2-5

(松山東雲女子大学) P 106-140

檜垣 直子 M ３－０
生田 博江 G 6-0
(松山市民クラブ) P 127-78

女子ダブルスＤクラス

勝-敗

 7-21
 9-21

×

21-14
21-16

14-21
16-21

順　位
市川

西川

１
21- 8
21- 8

 8-21
 8-21

○

×

21- 7
21- 9

○ ○

×

松原
菊池

３
21-13
21-18

13-21
18-21

○

×

22-24
12-21

24-22
21-12

×

○

梅木
中西

４
13-21
12-21

21-13
21-12

×

○

山下
宮武

２

21- 8
21-15

 8-21
15-21

○

×

順　位
玉乃井

池内

２
21-17
19-21
21-11

17-21
21-19
11-21

○

×

22-20
21-16

×

○

大内
栗林

21-14
21- 9

○

藤田
中山

22-24
21-18
21-14

×

○

14-21
 9-21

×

３
10-21
 9-21

21-10
21- 9

×

○

檜垣
生田

１

４
24-22
18-21
14-21

20-22
16-21

勝-敗

市川 恵美

西川 綾 2

檜垣 直子 0
生田 博江

女子ダブルスＤ決勝トーナメント

(B.C.Fight）

(松山市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

17-15

15-12



混合ダブルスＢクラス

Ａブロック
井手 直道 M １－１
清家 菜々南 G 3-2

(バレル) P 103-92
清家 裕貴 M ０－２
福本 遙 G 0-4

(石井体協・アフロブルース) P 58-84
山本 朋典 M ２－０
門田 知子 G 4-1

(Ｓｏｕｔｈ Ｃｌｕｂ・ｏｃｅａｎｓ) P 105-90

混合ダブルスＢクラス

Ｂブロック
白石 章浩 M １－１
藤田 彩 G 2-2
(ｅｆｆｏｒｔ) P 65-77

柳谷 朋希 M ２－０
佐々木 奈央 G 4-0

(愛媛公安・Ｍｉｎｉ Ｂａｔｔｌｅｒｓ) P 84-50
田中 裕樹 M ０－２
湯上 芳枝 G 0-4

(ハルトノファミリー・松山市民クラブ) P 62-84

混合ダブルスＢクラス

Ｃブロック
神野 裕亮 M ２－０
伊勢岡 愛 G 4-0

(石井体協・アフロブルース) P 84-43
上原 翔斗 M ０－２
濵中 美希 G 1-4

(愛翔会) P 84-97
久保 純二 M １－１
有村 結由 G 2-3

(２１ＰＯＵＮＤ・松山東雲女子大学) P 73-101

混合ダブルスＢクラス

勝-敗 順　位
井手

清家

２
21-15
21-14

15-21
14-21

○

×

21-19
19-21
21-23

19-21
21-19
23-21

×

○

清家
福本

３
14-21
15-21

21-14
21-15

×

○

山本
門田

１

勝-敗 順　位
白石

藤田

２
11-21
12-21

×

○

21-16
21-19

16-21
19-21

○

×

21-11
21-12

柳谷
佐々木

１
21-15
21-12

15-21
12-21

○

×

田中
湯上

３

勝-敗 順　位
神野

伊勢岡

１
21-14
21-11

○

×

21-11
21- 7

11-21
 7-21

○

×

14-21
11-21

上原
濵中

３
21-13
19-21
19-21

13-21
21-19
21-19

×

○

久保
有村

２

山本 朋典 (South Club）

門田 知子 (oceans） 2

神野 裕亮 (石井体協）

伊勢岡 愛 (ｱﾌﾛﾌﾞﾙｰｽ） 0 0

柳谷 朋希 (愛媛公安） 2
佐々木 奈央 (Mini Battlers）

混合ダブルスＢ決勝トーナメント

15-12

15-11

15-12

16-14



混合ダブルスＣクラス

Ａブロック
デラタド ドンナ パール M １－２
浅野 貴大 G 3-5

(ＧＲＡＰＥ) P 137-147

森田 将之 M ０－３
石川 絵梨 G 1-6

(石井体協・遊バド) P 98-145
石井淳也 M ３－０
池田藍香 G 6-1

(愛翔会) P 139-96
湯上 和幸 M ２－１
石田 華乃 G 4-2

(久友クラブ・Ｂ．Ｃ．ｆｉｇｈｔ) P 110-96

混合ダブルスＣクラス

Ｂブロック
永井 勝義 M １－２
石田 ユミ G 2-4
(ｃｌｕｂ ＢＢ) P 93-116
角田 晃一 M １－２
西川 綾 G 2-4
(Ｂ．Ｃ．Ｆｉｇｈｔ) P 90-109
山本 琢己 M １－２
豊岡 さおり G 2-4
(フレームショット・砥部クラブ) P 107-99
高岡 祐哉 M ３－０
宮内 希実 G 6-0

(愛翔会) P 126-92

混合ダブルスＣクラス

勝-敗

13-21
21-11
21-16

○

11-21
17-21

21-11
21-17

順　位
デラタド

浅野

３
21-15
19-21
21-14

15-21
21-19
14-21

○

×

21-13
11-21
16-21

× ×

○

森田
石川

４
 9-21
13-21

21- 9
21-13

×

○

12-21
14-21

21-12
21-14

×

○

石井淳也
池田藍香

１
21-16
21-10

16-21
10-21

○

×

湯上
石田

２

21-15
21-17

15-21
17-21

○

×

順　位
永井

石田

４
 8-21
17-21

21- 8
21-17

×

○

21-14
21-12

×

○

角田
西川

21-18
21-15

○

山本
豊岡

21-15
　-Ｘ

×

○

18-21
15-21

×

２
17-21
16-21

21-17
21-16

×

○

高岡
宮内

１

３
15-21
Ｘ-

14-21
12-21

勝-敗

石井淳也

池田藍香 1

高岡 祐哉 2

宮内 希実

混合ダブルスＣ決勝トーナメント

(愛翔会）

(愛翔会）

 8-15

15-11

15-13



混合ダブルスＤクラス

Ａブロック
田所 直哉 M ３－０
原 陽子 G 6-0
(みどりクラブ) P 129-82

伊勢岡 誠 M １－２
市川 恵美 G 2-4
(Ｂ．Ｃ．Ｆｉｇｈｔ) P 96-113
橋詰 怜治 M ２－１
山下 桜 G 4-2

(愛翔会) P 121-94
竹本 秀尚 M ０－３
永井 佐知子 G 0-6

(ＢＣ．Ｆｉｇｈｔ) P 69-126

 9-21
15-21

○

混合ダブルスＤクラス

勝-敗

22-24
14-21

×

21- 9
21-15

○

21- 9
21-19

順　位
田所

原

１
21-13
21- 9

13-21
 9-21

○

×

２
21- 3
21-14

 3-21
14-21

○

×

○

３
12-21
20-22

×

24-22
21-14

 9-21
19-21

○

×

橋詰
山下

×

伊勢岡
市川

21-12
22-20

竹本
永井

４

混合ダブルスＤクラス

Ｂブロック
小松 匡志 M １－１

小松 さき G 2-2
(Ｂ．Ｃ．Ｆｉｇｈｔ) P 76-56

前門 史郎 M ０－２

前門 友子 G 0-4

(久友クラブ) P 35-84
今村 太哉 M ２－０

西岡 蒼乃 G 4-0

(愛翔会) P 84-55

小松

×

17-21
17-21

勝-敗 順　位
小松

21-12
21- 9

×

○

２
21- 6
21- 8

 6-21
 8-21

○

今村

西岡

１
21-17
21-17

×

○

前門

前門

３
12-21
 9-21

田所 直哉

原 陽子 2

今村 太哉 0

西岡 蒼乃

混合ダブルスＤ決勝トーナメント

(みどりｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(愛翔会）

15- 8

15-13


